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 Right after the slicing the 

slices must be washed to 

remove the starch and 

separate the scrabs. 

 The washing is done in a 

special washer with cold 

water and air injection. 

 The water pump ricycle 

the water through a belt 

filter to eliminate the 

scrabs. 





 The “blanching” is performed to 

wash out the sugar from the 

slices. 

 Completely made in stainless 

steel. 

 The drum blancher assure an 

high performance washing of 

the slices. 

 The machine is equipped with 

a screw in the bottom of the 

tank to remove the starch. 

 High capacity water pump to 

recycle trough the belt filter. 

 Direct injection of steam in the 

water 
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% INCREASE OF OIL ABSORPTION vs SLICE THICKNESS

5,2

3,3

1,9

0

0,8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

1,397 mm 1,27 mm 1,143 mm 1,016 mm 0,889 mm

55/1000” 50/1000” 45/1000” 40/1000” 35/1000”

% INCREASE OF OIL ABSORPTION

 

 



° °



°














